Intel® Server Board SE7320EP2DG
Intel®  Server Board SE7525RP2
Intel®  Server Chassis SC5275-E
Intel®  Server Chassis SC5295
Spares / Parts List & Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to configure the
SE7320EP2DG & SE7525RP2 server boards
Rev 1.2

configuration items.
 4
A.  Production Order Codes
A1.  DDR2 400 Board SKUs - Production
A2.  Spare – Production
Product Code MM # UPC Qty. Included Description
SE7320EP2DG 870426 00735858174589 5 Pack SE7320EP2DG Production Boxed Board ; 2 port
SATA & Dual Gigabit NICs
SE7525RP2 870021 00735858174541 5 Pack  SE7525RP2 Production Boxed Board; 2 port SATA
& Single Gigabit NIC
BEP2SCSIBB
870018
00735858174527 10 Pack  SE7320EP2DG SCSI Production OEM Board ; 2
port SATA & Dual Gigabit NICs & Single Channel
SCSI
BEP2GBB
870427 00735858176934 10 Pack  SE7320EP2DG Production OEM Board; 2 port
SATA & Dual Gigabit NIC
Product Code MM # UPC Qty. Included Description
AEP2G2IO 870730 00735858176941 50  Dual GbE IO Shield
 5
Chassis – Production Codes
A3.  Chassis – Production
Product Code MM # UPC Qty. Included Description
SC5295DP 871837 00735858177504 1 SC5295DP with 420W fixed PSU, 1 chassis fan,
improved tooless features, rackable (requires rack
kit) supports up to 6 fixed drives, upgradeable to 6
Hot-Swap drives (SCSI or SATA) Supports
SE7520BD2 and SE7320EP2DG Server Boards
No power cord
SC5295DPNA 873805 00735858178105 1 Same as SC5295DP, includes North America
power cord
SC5295WS 871840 00735858177528 1 SC5295WS with 600W fixed PSU, supports 150W
workstation graphics cards, 1 chassis fan, 1
memory cooler module, improved tooless features,
rackable (requires rack kit) supports up to 6 fixed
drives, upgradeable to 6 Hot-Swap drives (SCSI or
SATA) Supports Rolling Prairie Server Boards No
power cord
SC5295WSNA 873590 00735858178112 1 Same as SC5295WS, includes North America
power cord
SC5275E 856980 735858164566 1 SC5275-E Entry Chassis with 600W PFC Fixed
PSU, 2 chassis fans, 1 PSU fan, supports up to
6 tool-free cabled drives, upgradeable to 6 hot-
swap drives (SCSI or SATA). No power cord
included.
SC5275ENA 857142 735858170802 1 SC5275-E Entry Chassis with 600W PFC Fixed
PSU, 2 chassis fans, 1 PSU fan, supports up to
6 tool-free cabled drives, upgradeable to 6 hot-
swap drives (SCSI or SATA). N.A. power cord
included.